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1. Objective and discussions: 

"Space Exploration and Career Opportunities" is a topic that encompasses the vast array of 

professions and opportunities within the field of space exploration. From engineers 

designing spacecraft to scientists studying distant planets, the realm of space exploration 

offers diverse career paths for individuals passionate about exploring the cosmos. Space 

exploration offers a vast array of career opportunities across various disciplines. Here's a glimpse: 

1. Aerospace Engineering: Designing, building, and testing spacecraft, rockets, and 

other aerospace technologies. 

2. Astrophysics and Astronomy: Studying celestial bodies, cosmic phenomena, and the 

universe's structure and evolution. 

3. Planetary Science: Investigating planets, moons, asteroids, and comets to understand 

their composition, geology, and potential for habitability. 

4. Mission Operations: Managing and executing space missions, including planning, 

monitoring, and controlling spacecraft and instruments. 

5. Space Medicine: Researching the effects of space travel on the human body and 

developing countermeasures to mitigate health risks. 

6. Space Law and Policy: Developing legal frameworks and policies governing space 

activities, including international agreements and regulations. 

7. Satellite Technology: Designing, building, and operating satellites for 

communication, Earth observation, navigation, and scientific research. 

8. Robotics and Automation: Developing robots and autonomous systems for space 

exploration, including rovers, landers, and orbital platforms. 

9. Data Science and Remote Sensing: Analyzing data collected from space missions to 

extract insights about Earth, other planets, and the universe. 



 
 

10. Education and Outreach: Communicating scientific discoveries and inspiring 

the next generation of space explorers through teaching, public outreach, and 

museum exhibits. 

These are just a few examples, and the field is continuously evolving, creating new 

opportunities for those passionate about exploring the cosmos. 

 

Online Link: 

Webex meeting recording: Webinar on “Space Exploration and Career Opportunities” by 

CSRG group at 4-5 PM on 27 May 2021-20210527 1023-1 

Password: mHgpKnP3 

Recording link: 

https://kluniversity.webex.com/kluniversity/ldr.php?RCID=c1a78e18a25304d55c29e265683a

9e82 

  

Number of participants: 72 
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Fig. Snapshot of webinar presentation 

List of the Participated Students: 

S. No. Roll No Name 

1. 1 190040507 SYED ABDUL RAHEEM 
2. 2 190040192 KAKARLA  ANJALI  
3. 3 190040169 GUNNAM ASHISH CHANDRA 
4.  190049018 VEMISHETTI  SAIVENKATAGANESH 
5.  190040582 YARRAGOLLA  HARSHAVARDHAN 
6.  190040262 KOTA SIVA SWATHI 
7.  190040218 KASIREDDY  SAI KOWSHIK REDDY 
8.  190040682 KOYA  JYOTHI 
9.  190049001 B  ANUSHA 
10.  190040528 TUNUGUNTLA  ROHIT  
11.  190040558 VEMPULURU  BHARGAVI 
12.  190040606 GANDHAM NAVEEN KUMAR 
13.  190040342 MUDRABOYINA  GEETHIKA 
14.  190049028 VALIVETI PAVAN LAKSHMI NARAYANA 
15.  190040058 BHRUGUBANDA SHAIK SADIK HUSSAIN 
16.  190040525 TUMMALA  RASATHVIKA 



 
 

17.  190040422 PULLAMOLLA   SANTHUVARDHAN REDDY 
18.  190040616 PAUL SWADEEP PULIPAKA 
19.  190049022 THALABATTULA  NEEHARIKA 
20.  190040511 T PRANITH REDDY 
21.  190040507 SYED ABDUL RAHEEM 
22.  190040192 KAKARLA  ANJALI  
23.  190040169 GUNNAM ASHISH CHANDRA 
24.  190049018 VEMISHETTI  SAIVENKATAGANESH 
25.  190040582 YARRAGOLLA  HARSHAVARDHAN 
26.  190040262 KOTA SIVA SWATHI 
27.  190040218 KASIREDDY  SAI KOWSHIK REDDY 
28.  190040682 KOYA  JYOTHI 
29.  190049001 B  ANUSHA 
30.  190040528 TUNUGUNTLA  ROHIT  
31.  190040558 VEMPULURU  BHARGAVI 
32.  190040606 GANDHAM NAVEEN KUMAR 
33.  190040342 MUDRABOYINA  GEETHIKA 
34.  190049028 VALIVETI PAVAN LAKSHMI NARAYANA 
35.  190040058 BHRUGUBANDA SHAIK SADIK HUSSAIN 
36.  190040525 TUMMALA  RASATHVIKA 
37.  190040422 PULLAMOLLA   SANTHUVARDHAN REDDY 
38.  190040616 PAUL SWADEEP PULIPAKA 
39.  190049022 THALABATTULA  NEEHARIKA 
40.  190040511 T PRANITH REDDY 
41.  190040507 SYED ABDUL RAHEEM 
42.  190040192 KAKARLA  ANJALI  

 

 

 


